Building Square Footage

Option 1 20,329 sf
Covered Storage Bldg 4,200 sf
Big Blue 45,000 sf
Total Ops Center Option 1 69,529 sf

Option 2 w/out Well Maintenance 27,801 sf

Remodeled Big Blue 5,000 sf
Big Blue (Remaining) 40,000 sf
Olin Additions 5,000 sf
Total Ops Center Option 2 77,801 sf
+ Additional Olin VSB Storage 12,400 sf
Option 3 34,701 sf
Remodeled Big Blue 5,000 sf
Big Blue (Remaining) 40,000 sf
Total Ops Center Option 2 79,701 sf
Option 4 70,000 sf
Total Ops Center Option 2 70,000 sf
Option 5 17,500 sf
Remodeled Big Blue 5,000 sf
Big Blue (Remaining) 40,000 sf

Add Garage Small Vehicle Storage 34,372 sf

Total Ops Center Option 2 62,500 sf

+ Additional Garage Parking 240,604 sf

Site Square Footage

Paterson Ops Center Site
NW Open Lot

Vehicle Storage Building
& Adjacent Lot

Total

Mullins Ajacent Property

Recycling Center

Olin Admin Total Property
Rear Parking Lot

51,640 sf
10,440 sf

86,769 sf

148,849 sf

48,027 sf

329,111 sf

223,481 sf
141,921 sf

1.2 acres

0.2 acres

2.0 acres

3.4 acres

1.1 acres

7.6 acres

5.1 acres
3.3 acres



