## **Building Square Footage**

Option 1	20,329 sf	
Covered Storage Bldg	4,200 sf	
Big Blue	45,000 sf	
Total Ops Center Option 1	69,529 sf	
Option 2 w/out Well Maintenance	27,801 sf	
Remodeled Big Blue	5,000 sf	
Big Blue (Remaining)	40,000 sf	
Olin Additions	5,000 sf	
Total Ops Center Option 2	77,801 sf	
+ Additional Olin VSB Storage	12,400 sf	
Option 3	34,701 sf	
Remodeled Big Blue	5,000 sf	
Big Blue (Remaining)	40,000 sf	
Total Ops Center Option 2	79,701 sf	
Option 4	70,000 sf	
Total Ops Center Option 2	70,000 sf	
Option 5	17,500 sf	
Remodeled Big Blue	5,000 sf	
-		
Big Blue (Remaining)	40,000 sf	
Add Garage Small Vehicle Storage	34,372 sf	
Total Ops Center Option 2	62,500 sf	
+ Additional Garage Parking	240,604 sf	

## **Site Square Footage**

Paterson Ops Center Site	51,640 sf	1.2 acres
NW Open Lot	10,440 sf	0.2 acres
Vehicle Storage Building & Adjacent Lot	86,769 sf	2.0 acres
Total	148,849 sf	3.4 acres
Mullins Ajacent Property	48,027 sf	1.1 acres
Recycling Center	329,111 sf	7.6 acres
Olin Admin Total Property Rear Parking Lot	223,481 sf 141,921 sf	5.1 acres 3.3 acres